Impacts of Buza Decision on CAL-DNA Submissions and Hits June 2011 - March 2012

Month/task |Event Impact Monthly Total| Offender Total Total Hits | Total Data
Offender Profile Offender | Forensic | This | Bank Hits
Submissions | Uploads to | Profiles in | Unknown | Month
CODIS by CODIS Profiles In
Month COoDIS
June-11 201 Average priortol - 4g, 392 19,294 | 1,791,215 | 40,775 | 501 | 18,103
July-11 17,763 17,432 17,966 1,809,181 41,337 349 18,452
August-11 Buza Decision Law Enforcement
CA Ct of Appeals Agencies Reduce 17,047 17,484 1,826,665 41,817 348 18,800
8/4/11 Collections
September-11 Post Buza 43% D_"OP in
. Submissions from 10,026 15,737 1,842,402 42,251 283 19,083
Reaction Average Prior
October-11 10/19/11 Buza . )
g::':':l’i';he g ;3;1&1@2:;?0':1 7,398 8,943 | 1,851,345 | 42,715 | 351 | 19,434
Average Prior
November-11 11,328 9,731 1,862,881 43,291 428 19,862
December-11 JAnalysis of Oct Reduced Dec Hits
Submissions Reflect Lowered 11,683 7,946 1,870,827 43,768 215 20,077
completed Submissions in Oct
January-12 Technology Reduced Offender
change Profile Uploads Next 14,041 8,031 1,878,858 44,366 350 20,427
implementation Months
February-12  |Change continues 13,121 13,116 1,891,974 44,845 379 20,796
March-12 First Month with
Submissions @
Average Levels 17,171 9,931 1,901,905 45,516 364 21,160

Prior to Buza
Decision
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